Community Infrastructure Levy (CIL) Regulation 62A - Annual Report 2018/19

BISHOPS WALTHAM PARISH COUNCIL

CIL Receipts as of 31st March 2019 - WCC CIL Officer

Date of
Receipt

Retained from 2017/2018

Received 2018/19

07/09/2018
07/08/2018
25/01/2019
29/03/2019

Total Available for 2018/19

Allocated

Carried over to 2019/20

Building
Davelopment

Cunningham House
Coppice Hill
Coppice Hil
Coppice Hill

Ridge & Pariners

(Jubilee Hall Car Park)

Case
Reference

16/00218FUL

16/03505/FUL
- 16/03505/FUL

16/03505/FUL

Amount
£0.00

£4,962.38
£11,347.32
£11,347.32
£15,129.76

£42786.78
£42,785.78

£2,000.00

£40,786.78

Instalment

Final

st
2nd

Final




