BISHOPS WALTHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Community Infrastructure Levy (CIL) Regulation 62A - Annual Report 2018/19

CIL Receipts as of 31st March 2019 - WCC CIL Officer

Date of Receipt	Building Development	Case Reference	Amount	Instalment
Retained from 2017/2018			£0.00	
Received 2018/19 07/09/2018 07/09/2018 25/01/2019 29/03/2019	Cunningham House Coppice Hill Coppice Hill Coppice Hill	16/00218FUL 16/03505/FUL 16/03505/FUL 16/03505/FUL	£4,962.38 £11,347.32 £11,347.32 £15,129.76 ====== £42,786.78	Final 1st 2nd Final
Total Available for 2018/19			£42,786.78	
Allocated	Ridge & Partners (Jubilee Hall Car Park)		£2,000.00	
Carried over to 2019/20			£40,786.78	